Reader Expansion Controller
RBH AX-NURC-2000 Series
2-door expansion controller, with a smaller footprint than the
AX-NIRC-2000, for Axiom systems.
w w w . r b h - a c c e s s . c o m
RBH AX-NURC-2000 SERIES
Specifications
NURC Panels per UNC-500 /

5, All Wiegand compatible readers supported
Recommended Back-up Battery 12 V, 7 AH lead, acid or gell cell (not included)
How to order:
AX-NURC-2002 Axiom compatible and
pre-mounted in an ENCL1-PS enclosure
AX-NURC-2002-B  Axiom board only
AX-NURC-2003-B  Axiom board only for rack
mount plate
NURC-2002 includes one NURC-2002-B
controller installed in an ENCL-1-PS
enclosure as shown.
NURC-2004 includes two NURC-2002-B
controller installed in an ENCL-1-PS enclosure
as shown.
NURC-2002-B Controller is designed for
mounting in the standard ENCL-1 enclosure.
LED’s and DIP switch bank are mounted on
the front of the controller board.
NURC-2003-B Controller is designed for
mounting on a standard R2U rack mount
plate. LED’s and DIP switch bank are
mounted on the back of the controller board.
NURC-2005 includes two URC-2003-B
controllers installed on a R2U 19” rack mount
plate as shown.
Compatible with
r b h - a c c e s s . c o m